

## Achizitie produse, papetarie

I.D.: 66627791

---

Data publicarii	23.02.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 625,52 RON - 625,52 RON

---

Descriere: 1.|Hartie Milde 8role|buc|10.00|12.5000|125.00|23.75|0.00| 2.|Domestos 750ml|buc|6.00|8.2000|49.20|9.35|0.00| 3.|Nufar detartrant 800ml|buc|2.00|8.3000|16.60|3.15|0.00| 4.|Sano paper monorola 700g/100m|buc|10.00|13.9000|139.00|26.41|0.00| 5.|Sano floor 10L|buc|1.00|75.4000|75.40|14.33|0.00| 6.|Sano bon blue WC 55gr|buc|6.00|6.0000|36.00|6.84|0.00| 7.|Rezerva aparat Glade 10ml|buc|6.00|11.5000|69.00|13.11|0.00| 8.|Cif crema 500ml|buc|4.00|6.4000|25.60|4.86|0.00| 9.|Fairy vase 450ml|buc|4.00|3.9900|15.96|3.03|0.00| 10.|Saci menaj 35L|buc|4.00|3.7400|14.96|2.84|0.00| 11.|Saci menaj 110L|buc|8.00|7.3500|58.80|11.17|0.00| ||||| |TOTAL|744.36|61.00||625.52|118.84|0.00|

---